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Tanbir Razzaque

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Tanbir Razzaque
Postcode IG4 5AE

Date of birth October 1991
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MRT ONLINE LTD

MRT GLOBAL LIMITED
MRT CARS LTD
SHAGATOM TRADE LTD
NR TRAVEL LTD
STANDARD WHEELS LTD
SHAGATOM TRAVEL
INTERNATIONAL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11072801
10452424
09105618
09095115
09806787
09735366
08563893

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918954306

918954306
32 Castle Drive Castle Drive

liford
British

App. Date

App. Date

10/06/2018
30/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/01/2016
02/10/2015
17/08/2015
21/07/2014

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/09/2018
14/12/2018
10/05/2022
20/09/2016

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



